
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
313 

304 

48 

400 

404 

170 

36 

417 

96 

108 

43 

70 

389 

72 

138 

115 

422 

157 

38 

154 

374 

308 

113 

350 

26 

75 

376 

363 

61 

1 

105 

303 

106 

65 

379 

12 

355 

136 

127 

369 

418 

150 

89 

Name 
CREPALDI Christian 

BOLINO Giuseppe 

HILLEBRAND Sascha 

PELLIZZARI Luca 

PRESTIA Alessandro 

HAPP Sebastian 

FOHRINGER Andreas 

SQUITIERI Raffaele 

MANZI Michele 

MICHELIS Antonine 

GROS Fabien 

MILIEN Jean Daniel 

MARCHIORO Giovanni 

FEIX Benjamin 

LOEBL Daniel 

VUE Cyrille 

TURATO Matteo 

ZAGLI Gabriele 

FRANK Fabian 

PESY Arnaud 

DICECCA Gabriele 

CASTELLI Francesco 

VOIRIN Laurent 

BARBARO Marco 

DOGANCI Harun 

PASQUIOU Vincent 

FORNER Davide 

CARDIN Damiano 

LION Levy 

ACHATZ Wolfgang 

TRACHSEL Daniel 

BOCCIA Laurent 

TRACHSEL David 

LOURDELLE Sylvain 

GIGLIONE Nicola 

SPORRI Peter 

BELTRAME Leonardo 

GRAZIOLI Davide 

COLOVEJIC Dalibor 

DALO' Marco 

TARDIVO Walter 

RIULFI Daniele 

SCISCIO Cedric 

Best Tm 
2:07.526 

2:08.481 

2:09.291 

2:09.868 

2:09.960 

2:10.490 

2:10.926 

2:10.963 

2:11.055 

2:11.114 

2:11.289 

2:11.300 

2:11.345 

2:11.460 

2:11.663 

2:11.681 

2:11.791 

2:12.172 

2:12.399 

2:12.781 

2:12.871 

2:13.553 

2:13.617 

2:14.284 

2:14.333 

2:14.337 

2:14.386 

2:14.519 

2:14.568 

2:14.580 

2:14.810 

2:14.876 

2:14.991 

2:15.203 

2:15.332 

2:15.738 

2:15.754 

2:15.755 

2:16.138 

2:16.614 

2:16.884 

2:17.653 

2:18.243 

In Lap 
5 

4 

5 

4 

4 

4 

2 

3 

4 

3 

4 

4 

3 

4 

5 

4 

4 

4 

2 

3 

2 

2 

4 

3 

3 

4 

3 

5 

4 

2 

4 

3 

4 

5 

4 

4 

3 

4 

3 

3 

4 

3 

3 

Diff 

0.955 

1.765 

2.342 

2.434 

2.964 

3.400 

3.437 

3.529 

3.588 

3.763 

3.774 

3.819 

3.934 

4.137 

4.155 

4.265 

4.646 

4.873 

5.255 

5.345 

6.027 

6.091 

6.758 

6.807 

6.811 

6.860 

6.993 

7.042 

7.054 

7.284 

7.350 

7.465 

7.677 

7.806 

8.212 

8.228 

8.229 

8.612 

9.088 

9.358 

10.127 

10.717 

Gap 

0.955 

0.810 

0.577 

0.092 

0.530 

0.436 

0.037 

0.092 

0.059 

0.175 

0.011 

0.045 

0.115 

0.203 

0.018 

0.110 

0.381 

0.227 

0.382 

0.090 

0.682 

0.064 

0.667 

0.049 

0.004 

0.049 

0.133 

0.049 

0.012 

0.230 

0.066 

0.115 

0.212 

0.129 

0.406 

0.016 

0.001 

0.383 

0.476 

0.270 

0.769 

0.590 

Laps 
5 

4 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

5 

4 

5 

4 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

4 

5 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 
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Pos 
44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

No. 
420 

345 

309 

399 

397 

366 

334 

332 

6 

Name 
TROCCOLI Walter 

ARMANINI Lorenzo 

CECALUPO Salvatore 

PASINATO Carlo 

PAGANELLI Tiziano 

CHECCAGLINI Federico 

PORRO Valentino 

PANETTA Alessandra 

BAUMERT André 

Best Tm 
2:18.979 

2:19.145 

2:21.000 

2:24.673 

2:29.570 

In Lap 
3 

2 

3 

3 

3 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Diff 
11.453 

11.619 

13.474 

17.147 

22.044 

Gap 
0.736 

0.166 

1.855 

3.673 

4.897 

Laps 
3 

4 

3 

3 

3 

2 

1 

1 
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